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Parenthood Education 77.00 77.00 86.54 6,663.82 6,663.82 6,663.78 6,663.78

51.0000 Health Sciences 195.00 195.00 161.04 31,402.80 38,066.62 31,402.80 38,066.58
STATE FUNDED

46.0000 Construction Trades 297.00 297.00 108.24 32,147.28 70,213.90 32,147.28 70,213.86

15.1301 Drafting/Design Technology 211.00 211.00 56.76 11,976.36 82,190.26 11,976.35 82,190.21

43.0100 Public Safety/Protect Services 136.00 136.00 54.12 7,360.32 89,550.58 7,360.32 89,550.53

47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 6.35 262.68 1,667.49 91,218.07 76,965.24 166,515.77

00095 62000-6149 47.0604 Automotive Technician 293.00 286.65 262.68 75,297.71 166,515.78 0.00 166,515.77
FUNDED AS CEPD OPTION

00099 62000-6149 48.0501 Machine Tool Oper/Mach Shop 286.00 286.00 69.96 20,008.55 186,524.33 20,008.55 186,524.32

16410 62000-6149 12.9999 Personal & Culinary Services 214.00 71.27 125.40 8,937.62 195,461.95 26,835.59 213,359.91

12705 62000-6149 47.0101 Electrical/Electronics Repair 293.00 0.00 186.12 0.00 195,461.95 54,533.16 267,893.07

16158 62040-1324 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 13.74 0.00 195,461.95 2,322.72 270,215.79

16166 62050-1475 01.0000 Agr, Agr Oper & Rel Sci 169.00 0.00 285.12 0.00 195,461.95 48,185.27 318,401.06

18334 62040-1324 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 11.25 0.00 195,461.95 1,900.40 320,301.46

18335 62050-1475 03.0000 Natural Resources 169.00 0.00 17.16 0.00 195,461.95 2,900.04 323,201.50

00100 62000-6149 48.0508 Welding. Brazing/Soldering 286.00 0.00 161.04 0.00 195,461.95 46,057.43 369,258.93

16409 62000-6149 19.0700 Child & Custodial Care Services 151.00 0.00 150.48 0.00 195,461.95 22,722.47 391,981.40



PSN DIST-BLDG PROGRAM CODE AND NAME RATE
BASE

RATE
REIM

HOURS
STUDENT

REIMBURSEMENT REIMBURSEMENT FULL FUNDING FULL FUNDING
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

CEPD 20      SHARE = 0.924%      $103,704.98

X0110 Michigan Department of Labor & Economic Development
Office of Career and Technical Preparation

Funding Factor Development ReportTOTAL ADDED COST   $28,811,300

Page 42

For School Year 2004-2005

8/9/2004

09081 62000-6149 47.0613 Medium/Heavy Truck Technician 293.00 0.00 91.08 0.00 195,461.95 26,686.44 418,667.84

15907 62000-6149 50.0401 Visual Communications Technology 317.00 0.00 180.84 0.00 195,461.95 57,326.28 475,994.12

00101 62000-6149 12.0400 Cosmetology 80.00 0.00 67.32 0.00 195,461.95 5,385.60 481,379.72

00000 ALL IN CEPD CC.0000 CoOp_Cap Coordination 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 195,461.95 0.00 481,379.72

2,088.89
91,218.07

104,243.88
0.00

TOTAL STUDENT HOURS
STATE REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
CEPD REIMBURSEMENT AMOUNT
UNSPENT CEPD MONEY

TOTALS FOR CEPD 20




